
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

70 

73 

63 

86 

Class 

FA 

F5 

SRF 

F5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Ron Wilcox 

David Vincent 

Kevin Kopecky 

Timothy Friest 

Laps 

17 

16 

14 

11 

Best Tm 

1:27.819 

1:34.992 

1:50.573 

1:36.150 

Total Tm 

25:38.837 

25:41.107 

26:20.473 

21:24.517 

Gap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Hometown 

Derby KS 

Leavenworth KS 

De Soto KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Make-Model 

Swift DB4 

KBS Mk VII 

SRF 

KBS Mk VII 

Member_ID 

97395 

377683 

401670 

391518 

Region 

WICH 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

Sponsor 

"Toyota, Hoosier, Don Preston Racing" 

Elisabeth Vincent/AJ's Imports 

Hoosier/XTRacing/RodEndSupply 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Proviional Results posted at 12:10pm 

Official Results posted at 1:00pm 

Printed: 7/27/2014 1:02:37 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber 

Chief Steward: Lyle Fisher 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DMVR SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

85.506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.819 

Best Speed 

88.136 

Best Lap by 

70 - Ron Wilcox 

Showboat Showdown Regional #2 14-RQ3195S 

2: FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 FS FF FV F5 CF 

 FST F6 ASR SRF SRF3 - Race - Official Results 

Race (17 Laps) started at 11:37:23 

Motorsports Pk Hastings 2.150 miles 

7/27/2014 11:35 AM 

NRSCCA Showboat Showdown Regional 
Presented by NAPA
June 26 & 27, 2014


